PROJECT BUDGET

ROLE

Account Manager
Project Management
UX Designer
Content Writer
Designer
Development

Total hours:

Price per hour:

HOURS
20
20.75
60
40
92.5
114.5

347.75

50.58

RATE per hour
35
40
45
35
55
60

Labour Total

SUBTOTAL
$700.00
$830.00

$2,700.00
$1,400.00
$5,087.50
$6,870.00

$17,587.50



