PROJECT BUDGET			
ROLE	HOURS	RATE per hour	SUBTOTAL
Account Manager	20	35	\$700.00
Project Management	20.75	40	\$830.00
UX Designer	60	45	\$2,700.00
Content Writer	40	35	\$1,400.00
Designer	92.5	55	\$5,087.50
Development	114.5	60	\$6,870.00
Total hours:	347.75	Labour Total	\$17,587.50
Price per hour:	50.58		